PBS0066C For General Use  Page 1 of 9  5 November 2019
ANZ bulletin        PBS0066C
4100ESi 15U Compact Fire Panel
The Simplex 15U Compact 4100ESi fire panel provides a comprehensive fire
alarm detection and annunciator system in a convenient, attractive, 15U
cabinet with matching expansion options and remote Fire Brigade Panel (FBP).
This panel is well suited to be mounted alongside a T-Gen2 Grade 3 BOWS
(FP1144 or FP1134 – refer PBG0215) or a T-Gen2 Grade 2 EWS (FP1129 – refer

included.
There is space for up to 40Ah of batteries at the bottom of the cabinet.
Ordering Codes
New Installations – Standard Parts
4100-FP1045 FP 4100ESi 15U Compact Panel Base 15U 4100ESi panel
 Complete with: 1 x MX Loop Card, Operator Guide  (LT0617),
 Installation Manual (LT0618), Wiring Diagrams (LT0432),
 Battery Leads, EOLs.
FP1048 FP 4100ESi Remote FBP 8U
 An 8U cabinet containing the 4100ESi 7U InfoAlarm+ User
 Interface door, RUI communication card (TIC) and 5A Power
 Supply.  It has space for three 4” x 5” PDI cards, although 2 of
 these may encroach into the battery space.  Operator and
 Installation Manuals are included.
15U Compact Panel Expansion Cards
PBS0066C For General Use  Page 7 of 9  5 November 2019
4100-6077AU  MX Digital Loop Card (double-height PDI card)
4100-6078  Modular Network Card (requires 2 media cards)
4100-6056  Wired (RS485) Network Media Card
4100-6057  Multi-Mode Fibre Network Media Card (2 fibres)
4100-6301  Single-Mode Fibre Network Media Card Left (1 fibre)
4100-6302  Single-Mode Fibre Network Media Card Right (1 fibre)
4100-6303   Multi-Mode Fibre Network Media Card Left (1 fibre)
4100-6304   Multi-Mode Fibre Network Media Card Right (1 fibre)
4100-3204  4 x 2A DPDT Relay Card (PDI)
4100-3206  8 x 2A SPDT Relay Card (PDI)
4100-5013  8 x Zone /Relay Output Card (PDI)
4100-6046  Dual RS232 Card (PDI)
4100-6046V  VESDA HLI (PDI)
4100-6047  Building Network Interface Card (DBL PDI)
4100-6072/3  Left/Right Single Mode – Fibre Modem (DBL-PDI)
4100-6079K  SafeLINC Internet Interface (DBL PDI)
ME0516  Double PDI Card Mounting Bracket
Display Modules
4100-1288  64 LED/Switch Controller Module Incl Mounting Plate
4100-1289  64 LED/Switch Controller Module Excl Mounting Plate
4100-1277  8 Red / 8 Yellow LED Module
4100-1280  8 Switch/ 8 LED RED Module
4100-1284  8 Switch/16 LED Red/Green Module
4100-1282  8 Switch/ 16 LED Red/ Yellow Module
4100-1281  8 Button/ 8 Yellow LED Module
4100-ME0456  4100U 4 Fan Control Module
4100-1287AU  24 Switch/ 24 LED Module for AS 1668 fan controls
Brigade Kits
4100-ME0512K  4100ESi WA/Cube ASE & Mic Mounting Brkt & Loom
4100-ME0513K  4100ESi Centaur II ASE & Mic Mounting Bracket
PBS0066C For General Use  Page 8 of 9  5 November 2019
Ancillary Parts
FP1115  T-Gen 60 60W 100V EWS
FP1116  T-Gen 120 120W 100V EWS
FP1117  T-Gen2 100V Switching Module
FP1118  100V Splitter Module
FP1119  4100ESi PDI T-Gen2 Mounting Bracket
FP1120  4100ESi PDI 100V Switch/Splitter Mounting Bracket
ME0490  T-GEN 50/4100U on 4U Door C/W Microphone
FP1143  T-Gen2 HLI board
Expansion Cabinets
FP1029  Battery Box 8U x 180mm
4100-FP1046  4100ESi Expansion Cabinet 8U Windowed
4100-FP1086  4100ESi Expansion Cabinet 8U Blank Door
4100-FP1087  4100ESi Expansion Cabinet C/W PSU 15U Blank Door
4100-FP1088  4100ESi Expansion Cabinet No PSU 15U Full Window
Legacy Cards
4100-0302K  24 Point I/O Module
4100-3024K   24 Point Relay Motherboard
4100-4321K  6 Supervised Relay Card